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PATENT APPLICATION {%

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK{OFFICE

re Application of:

Yoji IKAWA et al ' Conf No : 5597

Appln. No.: 09/670,568 Group Art Unlt 1642
Filed: September 27, 2000 Examiner:' Davis, N.

- For: HUMAN p51 GENES AND GENE PRODUCTS THEREOF

REQUEST FOR REFUND

Commissioner for.Patents
Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir: .

Applicants hereby respectfully request a refund in the
amount of $280.00. This refund is to be credited to Deposit
Account No. 19-4880.

Copies of the Deposit Account Monthly Statement showing the
charge to our account, and cancelled checks (2) .show}ng the
fully paid fee are enclosed.

A duplicate copy of this paper is attaghed.

Respee;ﬁully submitted,
]

ﬂﬁéﬂf;“,/'
Gordon  Kit
" Registration No. 30,764

-~

P

SUGHRUE MION, PLLC

2100 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C.. '20037-3213
Telephone: (202) 293-7060
Facsimile: (202) 293-7860

Date: June 12, 2002
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UNITED STATES DEPAR:I'MENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

Address: COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS
Washington, D.C. 20231

MONTHLY STATEMENT
OF DEPOSIT ACCOUNT

To replenish your Deposit Account, detach and
return top portion with your check. Make check

Account No.

bie to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks. : 194880
Date
4-30-02
Page
PLLC FINA 5
00 PENNA AVE N W ‘
PLEASE SEND REMITTANCES TO:
WASHINGTON DC 20037 - Patent and Trademark Office
- - P.O. Box 70541
Chicago, . 60673
DATE POSTED
wo. 1oAY VR congﬁm (SeriaI.Dsigﬁtl,Pmaf\IOrder) DOCKET NO. C%ESE CgI?ERDCIEg/ BALANCE
4(15]02 38 10023939 267716 |116 110.00 57152.82
4115102] 48 09484056 Q573421102 252.00 56900.82
4(15(02 78 09538473 Q-57748 1205 - 65.00 56835.82
4115(02 95 10120307 CA11551201 370.00 56465.82
4115102 96 10120307 CA1155 203 144.00 56321.82
4(15(02| 107 78121441 361 975.00 55346.82
4116102 1 09725229 Q61723115 110.00 55236.82
4116102 3 09934577 Q65451 | 116 400.00 54836.82
411602 6 09639997 Q60534 102 168.00 | . 54668.82
4116102 27 5189276 187 -70.00 54738.82
4116[02 29 5189276 704 -700.00 55438.82
4116102 30 5189276 704 -2730.00 58168.82
411602 77 10120558 CA1108 {201 370.00 57798.82
4116102 78 10120558 CA1108 122 130.00 57668.82
4116|102 83 800379 466 15.00 57653.82
4116402 215 6320341 145 100.00 57553.82
411602, 217 6222600 145 100.00 57453.82
4117102 5 76144161 ' 364 150.00 57303.82
4117102 8 10100988 Q68793 | 101 740.00 56563.82
4117102 53 HILLIARD C 636 ‘ 200.00 56363.82
4117102 79 800696 569 25.00 56338.82
4117402 86 | 78122065 361 325.00 56013.82
4117102 87 800704 567 30.00 55983.82
41171021 152 800863 ' 567 30.00 55953.82
4117102 156 800867 567 30.00 55823.82
4117102 157 800875 567 30.00 55893.82
4117102| 158 _ 800876 567 30.00 55863.82
417102 159 800878 567 : 30.00 55833.82
4117102 163 800885 567 30.00 55803.82
4117|102 164 800880 567 30.00 55773.82
4118102 1 08942763 A8173 |115 © 110.00 55663.82
418102 3 09955055 Q66259 | 126 180.00 55483.82"
4118102 6 09670568 Q61014 1968 150.00 55333.82
4118(02 8 09670568 Q61014 (154 130.00 55203.82
4118}02 61 60372498 CP1141D 114 160.00 55043.82
4{18102 63 60372500 cP11581114 160.00f = 54883.82
OPENING BALANCE TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CREDITS CLOSING BALANCE
AN AMOUNT SUFFICIENT TO
COVER ALL SERVICES REQUESTED
MUST ALWAYS BE ON DEPOSIT.
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SUGHRUE, MION, ZINN, MACPEAK & SEAS, PLLC — PTO ACCOUNT (_____j

2100 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE, N.W,, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20037-3202
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*ONE HUNDRED THIRTY AND @Q/10@ DOLLARS#**

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS

AND TRADEMARKS

®LEE3591 12055002707 206S5LBAABSH"

81/23/81
035802707

S s S T T e,

i DATE

. 65-270
' 12'1,/,,:1;8/12'1 50

166359
SunNTRruUST

SunTrust Bank

AMOUNT )
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